COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR



Ref. No.: F51.V1/ REG/2264-23

Date: 28.12.2023

NOTIFICATION

The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University has constituted the **Anti Ragging Committee** of the said University with the following members in suppression of all previous order (s) **for** a period of 04 (Four) years with effect from 27th December, 2023.

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE:

- 1. Head of the Institution- Registrar, CBPBU- Chairman.
- 2. Prof. Dilip Debnath, Dept. of Chemistry, CBPBU- Convener.
- 3. Prof. Madhab Chandra Adhikary, Dept. of History, CBPBU.
- 4. Dr. Rita Chaudhury, Dept. of Hindi, CBPBU.
- 5. Dr. Satarupa Ghosh, Dept. of Law, CBPBU.
- 6. The Inspector-in-Charge, Kotwali, Cooch Behar.
- 7. The Sub Divisional Officer, Cooch Behar.
- 8. The President, Lions Club of Cooch Behar Greater.
- 9. Mr. Pran Pratim Paul, Bartaman.
- 10. Mr. Manik Chakraborty (father of Pradipta Chakraborty)
- 11. Mr. Bijoy Kongor (father of Bidisha Kongor)
- 12. Ms. Bidisha Kongor, Dept. of Zoology, CBPBU.
- 13. Ms. Pradipta Chakraborty, Dept. of English.
- 14. Shri Subhajit Saha, Office of the Registrar, CBPBU.
- 15. Shri Khondokar Asif Ahmed, Office of the Registrar, CBPBU.

All concerned are requested to act accordingly.



Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Inspector of College, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Development Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. The Audit & Accounts Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. The Assistant Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 8. The Assistant Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University,
- 9. The System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 10. The Assistant Librarian, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03582) 230833, E-mail: info@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F51.V1/REG/2264-23

- 11. The Head/ Co-ordinator with all Faculty Members, All the Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 12. Prof. Dilip Debnath, Dept. of Chemistry, CBPBU- Convener.
- 13. Prof. Madhab Chandra Adhikary, Dept. of History, CBPBU.
- 14. Dr. Rita Chaudhury, Dept. of Hindi, CBPBU.
- 15. Dr. Satarupa Ghosh, Dept. of Law, CBPBU.
- 16. The Inspector-in-Charge, Kotwali, Cooch Behar.
- 17. The Sub Divisional Officer, Cooch Behar.
- 18. The President, Lions Club of Cooch Behar Greater.
- 19. Mr. Pran Pratim Paul, Bartaman.
- 20. Mr. Manik Chakraborty (father of Pradipta Chakraborty)
- 21. Mr. Bijoy Kongor (father of Bidisha Kongor), Email: bijoykongor@gmail.com
- 22. Ms. Bidisha Kongor, Dept. of Zoology, CBPBU, Email: bidishakongor@gmail.com
- 23. Ms. Pradipta Chakraborty, Dept. of English.
- 24. Shri Subhajit Saha, Office of the Registrar, CBPBU.
- 25. Shri Khondokar Asif Ahmed, Office of the Registrar, CBPBU.
- 26. The OSD, Second Campus of Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University at Khalishamari, Mathabhanga, Cooch Behar.
- 27. All the Non-Teaching Staff, All the Administrative/ Academic Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 28. Kolkata Camp Office, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 29. University Notice Board, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 30. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.
- 31. Guard File.

Registrar Registrar

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Date: 28.12.2023